rorK]

Think ahead.

192593

Tork Hand Cleaning Wet Wipe Bucket

Tork Hand Cleaning Wet Wipes are tough on grease, grime and dirt. This is a pre-moistened,
cloth-like disposable wet wipe. A silicone dispenser opening and re-sealable lid keeps wipes from
drying out, and provides portion controlled one wipe-at-a-time dispensing. Convenient and efficient
for hand cleaning when water is not available. Special Hygienic Micro Emulsion Formula makes it
tough on dirt but gentle on skin. Special formulation requires no rinse after use.

»  Professional quality for effective hand cleaning
»  Fragrance free and gentle to the skin
»  Self-Dispensing packaging protects the product, and provides easy access


https://www.toolsid.com/tork/
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Product data

Shipping data

ScC

Packing material
ltems

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\olume

System

Consumer units

73286660459

Plastic bucket

58

2.671b

2431b

0.13 t3

Color
White

Transport unit
10073286660456
Carton

232

10.7 b

7.88in

10.82in

10.82in

9.7 b

0.53 ft3

Discover other cleaning supplies on our website.

Pallet

7322541293172

384

1027.11 b

47.25in

43.3in

43.3in

931.21b

51.27 t3


https://www.toolsid.com/cleaning-janitorial.html

