



192593

## **Tork Hand Cleaning Wet Wipe Bucket**

Tork Hand Cleaning Wet Wipes are tough on grease, grime and dirt. This is a pre-moistened, cloth-like disposable wet wipe. A silicone dispenser opening and re-sealable lid keeps wipes from drying out, and provides portion controlled one wipe-at-a-time dispensing. Convenient and efficient for hand cleaning when water is not available. Special Hygienic Micro Emulsion Formula makes it tough on dirt but gentle on skin. Special formulation requires no rinse after use.

- Professional quality for effective hand cleaning
- Fragrance free and gentle to the skin
- Self-Dispensing packaging protects the product, and provides easy access



192593

## **Tork Hand Cleaning Wet Wipe Bucket**

Product data	System	<b>Color</b> White	
Shipping data			
	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286660459	10073286660456	7322541293172
Packing material	Plastic bucket	Carton	
Items	58	232	384
Gross weight	2.67 lb	10.7 lb	1027.11 lb
Height	-	7.88 in	47.25 in
Length	-	10.82 in	43.3 in
Width	-	10.82 in	43.3 in
Net weight	2.43 lb	9.7 lb	931.2 lb
Volume	0.13 ft3	0.53 ft3	51.27 ft3